
THE DURHAM FULL-TIME MBA 2024 INTAKE*

WELCOME & ORIENTATION

Monday 23 September to Friday 04 October 2024

All students must be present for Welcome & Orientation

TERM 1 

Monday 07 October to Friday 13 December 2024

Accounting & Finance

Economics for Global Business

Leading & Managing People

Marketing

Language Classes - This forms part of the International Business in Context 

module delivered in Term 2

Christmas Vacation Period: 14 December 2024 to 12 January 2025

Note: Students must be back in Durham by 12 January 2025 ahead of the start 

of teaching

Assessment submission date for Term 1 modules:

Friday 10 January 2025

TERM 2 

Monday 13 January to Friday 21 March 2025

Applied Strategic Management

International Business in Context (including language classes)

Operations & Technology

Sustainability & Ethics
Global Business Experience - linked to the International Business in Context 

module and the language studied - 

will take place during the Easter vacation period

(23 to 29 March 2025)

Easter Vacation Period: 22 March to 27 April 2025

Note: Students must be back in Durham by 27 April 2025 ahead of the start of 

teaching

Assessment submission dates for Term 2 modules (TBC):

O&T Group Presentations - Monday 17 March 2025

IBC Language written exam - Tuesday 11 March 2025

IBC Language oral exam - week commencing 17 March 2025

IBC Part 2 - Thursday 01 May 2025 / ASM Part 2 - Friday 02 May 2025

All other assessments: Friday 11 April 2025
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THE DURHAM FULL-TIME MBA 2024 INTAKE*

PROGRAMME TIMETABLE

TERM 3

Monday 28 April to Friday 27 June 2025

PATHWAY MODULES

Management Consultancy - 28 to 30 April 2025

Entrepreneurial Management - 06 to 08 May 2025

Business Analytics - 08 to 10 May 2025
Project Management - 02 to 04 June 2025

Entrepreneurial Practice - 04 to 06 June 2025

Technology Forecasting & Innovation Analytics - 09 to 11 June 2025

Assessment submission dates for Term 3 modules:

Approx. 6 weeks from the start of each module.

The Boardroom Exercise - 12 to 30 May 2025

Assessment submission dates:

Board papers - Friday 23 May 2025

Board meeting - 29 and 30 May 2025

Strategic Consulting Project - 16 to 20 June 2025

TERM 4 (SUMMER)

Monday 02 July to Friday 12 September 2025

Strategic Consulting Project

Academic content: 16 to 20 June 2025

Phase 1: 23 to 06 July 2025

Phase 2: 07 to 20 July 2025

Phase 3: 21 July to 03 August 2025

Phase 4: 04 to 17 August 2025

Phase 5: 18 to 31 August 2025

Phase 6: 01 to 12 September 2025

Assessment submission date for Term 4 module:

Friday 12 September 2025

Official Programme End Date

Monday 30 September 2025

RESIT PERIODS 

January to March / July to September

(if necessary)

* Dates may be subject to change
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